

ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 8510-8519/2010

RANBIR SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 19/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bansal,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete on the Appellant No. 2 but no one has entered appearance on his behalf.

Await the return of the service of notice for making alternative arrangement already issued to the other appellants.

List again on 30.8.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG