

\206ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8510-8519/2010

RANBIR SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

WITH

C.A. No. 8521/2010

Office Report)

C.A. No. 8522/2010

Office Report)

C.A. No. 8523/2010

Office Report)

Date : 21/10/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

Mr. M. Tabishzia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun Bhardwaj, AAG

Mr. Roank Karanpuria, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bansal, AAG

Mr. Gaurav Yadava, Adv.

Ms. Veena Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Fresh office report be prepared after due verification.

(LAYA RAWAT) (RAJINDER KAUR)

Sr. P.A. COURT MASTER